
ANNEX III
Transfer of Ownership of Assets

	Grant contract identification number:

	Title of the Action:

	Name of Beneficiary/ Coordinator:

	Name of Local  Beneficiary/Final beneficiary of the Action to whom the assets are transferred:


	Assets
	Description of item 

	Date of Purchase
	Purchase Cost in EUR
	Date of Transfer / Comments

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	

	Etc.
	
	
	
	


Ownership of each item listed has been transferred. The local Beneficiary(ies) and/or final beneficiaries are in agreement with its content.

Done in : 

on

_______________


________________________________

                 ________________________________

(Beneficiary/ Coordinator) (Local Beneficiary/ Final beneficiary of the Action No 1)
(Local Beneficiary/ /Final beneficiary of the Action No 2 etc.)

Name & Position


Name & Position








Name & Position
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